CROSBY

LIVING COLLECTION

PRODUCT

Narrow Coffee Table
-Sheesham

Round Coffee Table
-Sheesham

Narrow Side Table
-Sheesham

Tuck Table -Sheesham

Narrow Console Table
-Sheesham

Media Unit -Sheesham

Round Coffee Table

CODE
142002

144083

140349

141566
141319

145136

Narrow Coffee Table

MEASUREMENTS

47.25"W x 21.5"D x 17"H

35.5"Wx 35.5"D x 16.25"H

13.75"W x 28"D x 23"H

11"Wx 19"D x 23.5"H
38"W x 8.25"D x 28"H

70.75"W x 17.5"D x 20.25"H

PRICE
$549.00

$599.00

$219.00

$199.00
$369.00

$799.00

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

India

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Solid sheesham top
Iron frame

COLOUR/FINISH

Sheesham
Polyurethane lacquer finish

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Wipe clean with a soft damp cloth
and dry

Avoid direct exposure to sunlight,
heat sources and standing liquids.
Use coasters on table tops and felt
tabs on decorative items.

COMPLIMENTARY ASSEMBLY OF PRODUCT AVAILABLE
BEFORE DELIVERY OR PICK UP UPON REQUEST

Tuck Side Table

URBAN BARN

Narrow Side Table
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