## CROSBY LIVING COLLECTION



PRODUCT	CODE	MEASUREMENTS	PRICE	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
Narrow Coffee Table -Sheesham	142002	47.25"W x 21.5"D x 17"H	\$549.00	PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Round Coffee Table -Sheesham	144083	35.5"W x 35.5"D x 16.25"H	\$599.00	Solid sheesham top Iron frame
Narrow Side Table -Sheesham	140349	13.75"W x 28"D x 23"H	\$219.00	COLOUR/FINISH Sheesham
Tuck Table -Sheesham	141566	11"W x 19"D x 23.5"H	\$199.00	Polyurethane lacquer finish
Narrow Console Table -Sheesham	141319	38"W x 8.25"D x 28"H	\$369.00	CARE INSTRUCTIONS Wipe clean with a soft damp cloth
Media Unit -Sheesham	145136	70.75"W x 17.5"D x 20.25"H	\$799.00	and dry Avoid direct exposure to sunlight, heat sources and standing liquids. Use coasters on table tops and felt tabs on decorative items.

COMPLIMENTARY ASSEMBLY OF PRODUCT AVAILABLE BEFORE DELIVERY OR PICK UP UPON REQUEST



## **URBAN** BARN

## CROSBY LIVING COLLECTION

<b>自己自己</b> 1 100	BIO 15	
	STEEL STEEL	
<b>阿斯斯斯</b> 斯斯斯	1868	SHEESHAM

PRODUCT	CODE	MEASUREMENTS	PRICE
Narrow Coffee Table -Sheesham	142002	47.25"W x 21.5"D x 17"H	\$549.00
Round Coffee Table -Sheesham	144083	35.5"W x 35.5"D x 16.25"H	\$599.00
Narrow Side Table -Sheesham	140349	13.75"W x 28"D x 23"H	\$219.00
Tuck Table -Sheesham	141566	11"W x 19"D x 23.5"H	\$199.00
Narrow Console Table -Sheesham	141319	38"W x 8.25"D x 28"H	\$369.00
Media Unit -Sheesham	145136	70.75"W x 17.5"D x 20.25"H	\$799.00



COMPLIMENTARY ASSEMBLY OF PRODUCT AVAILABLE BEFORE DELIVERY OR PICK UP UPON REQUEST



Narrow Console Table



Media Unit